DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2015/2016 - Kilingi-Nomme

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Marko Na®its

Margo Peters

Ivo Linder

Kristo Vaikmaa

Taavi Aavasalu

Rainer Velbri

Eero Peterson

Rene Mengel

Erki Kangur

Raido Vespere

Rene Treier

Mehis Liinar

Kersten Ldppe
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Anti Orgla

Alan Kivistik

Raido Seegel

Alvar Roos

Ergo Org

Mairo Suve

Anre Vooremaa

Guido Laanela

Evgeni Smirnov

Omar Pargma

Karel Reilson

Aivo Moorits

Mirko Talu

Romek Stimmer

02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2015/2016 - Kilingi-N6mme « 20.05.2024 23:44 (2)

W wwlw b W vl |l WINI P WW W WP U WN PILWW WW WA WN WW W WIN WNDNMDWOWWDNDDNDW

3

N U WW AN WW A RV W W WA PP WWT WU WW NN W W WU W W PPV W LW W UL WU

OISC GOLF
METRIX

IIH__HHHHHHIEHEEEEM--

02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 3 | 3

2

N NI NN WSS N WA NN W A DWW NN WDNNPAPIWW DRIWW AP WW NN NN DWW PRPRILW W W DN W DN

3

N A N WW W W W W W ww w & WW W NP WIDN W W W W W WN N W W WINPT NN WW W W

3

W Wl w & W W IN W PP W W N PP IWINDN WDNDINDIDND WODN WINDNIW DN WDWWIW W W W N POV WW W W W

4

W W wl w w u W wl w w|h u W w w w & W P WLWW &P WDN W WW W W W W W W N W W INN W W DN

3

A N Wl WIN W W APl W WIW WN WNMN WN WM MDNOWLDS W W W NW W W DN W W W W W &P W W W W W DN

4

w WU WW W PV W W PPW WP LW LW W W W W W WP W W PDPRTLWW W W W PdDW & PrPwWwW P WwW

N U NN WN WW W N WW W W N W PP WW N WN WWW[W N WW W W N W PP W W INW W W W

N A NN W W N WY W W W W w w NN PP LWW W W W | DWW W[ PP WW U WW W W NN WD WD W W

u w A~ o0 WirrIWW DWW DD W0 D WD WD WD WA PO ANV DWW

Wl w w s WP WN PRPW W N WIN WW W WP W N W W WN WW W W W |NN U WW W ww & W w|lw

W Wi N W NP IWW U T W W RPIW W PP WEAEN W PIWW AP W WP N W W W WO WW W W | N WV

46
47

45
49

46
46

46
46

45
49

46
48

50
43

51
44

47
44

48
48

44
47

45
46

52
42

43

+4

+1

+4

+1

+5
+3

+5
+3

+5

+1

+5

+1

+5

+2

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7
+7

+8
+4

+8
+4

139
46

139
46

140
48

140
48

140
46

140
46

140
47

140
45

140
50

141
45

141
51

142
52

143
49

143
49


https://discgolfmetrix.com/65826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/74824

25

25

30

30

32

33

33

35

36

37

37

39

40

41

Rasmus Parts

Toomas Poolak #1

Taavi Porkveli

Madis Aal

Oliver Hanschmidt

Aivo Luts

Alik Koljal

Priit Avarmaa

Janel Palm

Tonu Tamm

Urmet Maivel

Kuldar "Cowboy Wilson" Parv

Jael Kotkas

Assar Tallo

02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01
02/27/16 14:00
02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2015/2016 - Kilingi-N6mme « 20.05.2024 23:44 (3)

W w W AN WWIODO WW W W & DN PP WW NN U DWW WDNDN WW P OUWW P W W WU W N W

4

wlw uu u WwWwWwlw PP W W INNUW DO W W WDV W LWWULT W WO W N PPV PV LW W W W

OISC GOLF
METRIX

IIH__HHHHHHIEHEEEEM--

02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 5 | 3

4

N T WINN W s DWW WM WU WNDNW W DN W WP PPWWINDN W AN W W N WP WDN PO T WW W W

4

w W lW A PP W PRIV WD WW U W W W W W PIWLW W WW | &P WNDN DN W PPV LW W W W W W W W

2

AP WIW W W W W W &P WW W AP WW W W W WM WNWW W PP WPErP W W W dPW W PIW W W DN

3

o b~ b W | PAPLOW PPN W LW WO  WW | RAAPPLOW WIS WO WD UIIWW W RARPILW WU NN W W W

4

A W WA N WW BP0 NN WPV W W R RPN W NN WDV WPV LW W WD W NP W

4

W wwlw W wWw u | s PP W U WU W W W W NN UL WW PIWW WU WW WP W W & PPW PP W

w & Pl W W N WWIN W IND NN OO WWLW LW W W W W W W W wWlu  WwWw P WW W W W W &N W DWW

w| b W W W wl w w NN W NN W NN WD W wWw LW W W W N WP W W W NP LWW W P IWLW W W NV WU

A W MV W A AW WO AW DEEW A AP Y O W R RN E PO BN RO

A OO APl W W N WWl W WIW W W W WS BN NN SRR WP IWDN WD AN WINDNDN WS NN W W

IO WWW O Wwliu wWlw o w wliu NN W B pPlwWwiu MM O WU WNPRPIWNN O WWREAEINNW W W

+3
+5

+2
+7

+1
+4

+3
+2

+2
+5

+5
+2

+6
+8

+2
+6

+6
+9

+4
+5

+4
+9

+5
+4

+6
+7

+8

3
48
50

47
52

46
49

48
47

47
50

50
47

51
53

47
51

51
54

49
50

49
54

50
49

51
52

53

+8
0

+8
-1

+8
+4

+9
+4

+9
+4

+11
+7

+14

+14

+7

+15
+2

+17
+9

+18
+5

+18
+10

+19
+7

+20
+10

143
45

143
44

143
49

144
49

144
49

146
52

149
45

149
52

150
47

152
54

153
50

153
55

154
52

155
55


https://discgolfmetrix.com/65826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/74824

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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02/27/1614:00 | 4 |4 |3 3|2 4 |3|3 |3 4 50 | +23|158
42 | Taavi Kérvits 02/27/16 10:01 3/6/3/3/2/3/3/5|4/3/3|3|5, 3 3 +7 | 52

02/27/1612:01 |3 |4 | 3|4(3 /443 /3|5 |35 6|3|3 +11| 56

02/27/1614:00 | 4 |5 |4 |4 |4 3|3 |3|4 4 3 |+10| 55 | +28 163

1  Triinu Hurt 02/27/16 10:01 3/!3/3/4/3/3|3/|4
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 3

2 | Virge Andre 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 4

Merilyn Ivask 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 4 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 5

4 | Karin Pisa 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 4 | 5
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

Kaja Rebane 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 5
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 4

6 | Maris Perendi 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

7 | Katlin Laur 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

8 | Kairit Kraudok 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 4 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 5

9 | Merle Statsenko 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 5
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 5

+5 | 50
+3 | 48 | +10 145
3 3 +7 | 52
+9 | 54
+4 | 49 | +20 155

w

4 3 |+11| 56
+6 | 51
+6 | 51 |+23|158
2 3 +8 | 53
+8 | 53
+10| 55 | +26|161

(O]

3 3 +7 | 52
+10| 55
+11| 56 | +28|163
3 +7 | 52
+11| 56
+12| 57 |+30(165
4 3 |+12] 57
+13| 58
+11| 56 |+36(171
4 4 | +11| 56
+11| 56
+16| 61 |+38|173
4 4 | +15| 60
+11| 56
+20| 65 |+46 181
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9 |Helle Berg 02/27/16 10:01 4 4 |+15| 60
02/27/16 12:01 | 4 | 4 +15| 60
02/27/1614:00 3|6 33|43 /4|6 4 4 +16| 61 |+46 181
B -IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
siindinud)
1 | Viljar Rebane 02/27/16 10:01 2,332,332

02/27/16 12:01 | 2 | 3

02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 3
2  Raimo Kimmel 02/27/16 10:01

02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 3
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3 3 -2 | 43
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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02/27/16 14:00 | 2 | 3 313

3  Bruno Vésu 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 3
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 5

Raigo Golub 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 3
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 3

4 | Jiri Lamp 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 3
02/27/16 14:00 | 2 | 3

3 4 +1 | 46
-1 44
+3 | 48 | +3 | 138
3 3 +3 | 48
+1 | 46
+5 | 50 | +9 (144
3 3 +3 | 48
+4 | 49
+2 | 47 | +9 144

SN

4 | Harri Reimand 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/1612:01 | 3 | 3
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

2
3
4
4
4
5
3
4
3
2
4 4 2 +3 | 48
2
3

7 | Teet Saaberg 02/27/16 10:01 4
3
3
4
4
2
4
3
4
3
2
3
3
3

0 45

+6 | 51 | +9 144

4 4 | +9 | 54
02/27/1612:01 | 3 | 5
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

8 | Jaanus Silla 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 3
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 4

9 | Raido Magi 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 5
02/27/16 14:00 | 4 | 4

10 | Alar Lehtmets 02/27/16 10:01
02/27/16 12:01 | 4 | 4
02/27/16 14:00 | 3 | 4

+6 | 51
-2 | 43 | +13 148
3 2 +4 | 49
+6 | 51
+5 | 50 |+15|150
3 3 +9 | 54
+5 | 50
+9 | 54 |+23|158
3 4 +8 | 53
+6 | 51
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3
3
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4
4
4
4
4
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4
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4 +10| 55 |+24 (159
3
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11 | Riho Magi 02/27/16 10:01 3 3 +9 | 54
02/27/16 12:01 | 3 | 4 +5 | 50
02/27/16 14:00 |5 |4 |4 | 4|3 /4 |3|3|5 4 +13| 58 | +27|162
I-IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
siind.)
1 Kasper Pisa 02/27/16 10:01 3/4/2,3|3/4/2
02/27/1612:01 |39 3 /4|4 /3/5(3(3|/2 2|3 |52 +9 | 54
02/27/1614:00/ 2|33 |/3|22/3(4/3|/3|2|3|5 3|4, 0 45 | +9 | 144
2 | Maico Rimmel 02/27/16 10:01 3/5(4/3/2(3/3/4|4/3/2|3|5 2 3 +4 | 49
02/27/1612:01 3|5 33|33 /3|23 /4|3 |3 |5 5|4 +7 | 52
02/27/1614:00 | 3 |4 /2 /3|23 |3(3|5 /4|3 |4 4|3|3)|+4 | 49 |+15|150
3  Kenneth Inter 02/27/16 10:01 4 4/4 /5333|3342 44| 4 3 +8 | 53
02/27/1612:01 /3|5 4 /4|33 /3(4/3|/3|4|3/6 3|3|+9 | 54
02/27/1614:00 |6 |4 |2 | 4|3 |/3|/4|5 4,3 /4,47 |3|4 415 60 |+32|167
4 | Sander Saks 02/27/16 10:01 5/6 5 4(4/5 4/6 5 5 3|36 3 3 [+22] 67
02/27/16 1201 |4 |4 | 4|43 /4,5 34,4 3|3 |5|4, 4 +13| 58
02/27/1614:00 |5 |4 |3 4|2 44|34, 4 4,45 4|4 +13 58 |+48|183
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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5 | Raunol23 02/27/16 10:01 4,534 3|44 4 +19 | 64
02/27/1612:01 |4 |5 4 5|4 4/5/5 4, 6 4 4 6|4|5 +24| 69
02/27/1614:00 | 4 |4 |5 4|5 44|48 4 5 3,6 5|4 +24 69 |+67|202

DiscGolfi Talvesari KAPIK 2015/2016 - Kilingi-N6mme « 20.05.2024 23:44 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/65826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/74824

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 4 5 |6 7 18 9 110 11 12 [13 14 115 [Tot JC
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Avg 33139 3 /33|29 3 3 /34/33/35/28|31 /46 31| 3 |49.3

Difficulty 9 |14 5 11 2 3 4 12 | 10 | 13 1 8 |15 | 7 §) 4.3

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 22 51 19 ' 56 36 50 12 | 16 8 | 54 | 33 40 | 36 | 433 | 14%
Par 0 118 | 78 | 108 | 108 | 120 | 128 | 106 | 121 | 127 | 106 | 132 | 124 | 16 | 109 | 126 | 1627 A 53%
Bogey 1 54 |85 | 37 | 67 | 23 | 33 | 44 | 44 | 53 1 66 | 16 | 41 | 93 | 50 | 38 | 744 | 24%
Double Bogey2 | 9 33 7 8 5 6 4 22 6 20 2 5 61 4 3 | 195 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 7 1 2 5 1 2 30 1 50 2%
Other >3 1 1 2 1 4 9 0%
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